GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2014 Il runda
Warszawa, 10.4.2025

Konkurencja 2
10.04.2025 - 9:28

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 FALKOWSKA Zofia
3 KUDELSKA Helena
4 PUBRAT Lena

Seria2z5

2 FRACZEK Joanna
3 KIENIG Gabriela

4 MELODECKA Alicja
5 WOJTOWICZ Nela

Seria3z5
1 MADEJ Anna

2 MICHALSKA Magdalena
3 SASKOWSKA Zuzanna

4 BALDA Hanna
5 NAPIERAJ Joanna
6 JUDEK Gabriela

Seria4z5

1 ZIEBA Marta

2 CZERNIGA Natalia
3 PROCEK Nela

4 SLIWINSKA Alicja
5 JAKIELA Barbara

6 KARLINSKA-KRYSZAK Maja

Seria5z5

1 MOLIK Alicja

2 LASKA Aleksandra
3 LEPA Zofia

4 GORECKA Emilia
5 KUBIAK Sara

6 WARDZYK Barbara

Rok ur.

14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

MKS Piaseczno

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS Marcovia Marki

MKS Piaseczno

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

2585

1:01.46
56.31
56.67

1:08.90

53.46
50.43
49.19
50.09
52.88
556.17

47.62
47.16
45.79
46.24
47.35
48.96

43.72
39.76
32.58
38.69
42.59
45.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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